
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER C-12 

DELHI URBAN SHELTER IMPROVEMENT BOARD, 

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI, 

RANA PRATAP BAGH, DELHI -110007 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

NIQ No.  03/EEC-12/DUSIB/2023-24/D-395                               Dated 06.09.2023 

Name of work: Pay and Use JSC (Revenue)  

Sub-Head: Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC-15 ( 

Shakurbasti)  at locations  as per list under jurisdiction of Division C-12 of DUSIB  

for Two Months.  

The Closing of Bid may be read as 11.09.2023 at 15.00 hrs instead of 11.06.2023 at 15.00 

hrs.  

Further the date of opening of technical bid and financial bid shall be 11.09.2023 at 15.30 

hrs instead of 11.06.2023.  

The other terms and conditions of the NIQ shall remain same.  

-Sd- 

Executive Engineer C-12 

 

 


